
 

 

 

Annual Working Together Conference 

Tuesday 10th March 2026 

Venue: Warrington Youth Zone 

  

Reserve Your Free Place Now 

 

 

Bookings are now being taken for our annual conference 

Calling all parents and carers of children and young people 0-25 living with special educational 

needs and or disabilities (SEND) and professionals who support them. 

 

Our annual  “Working Together Conference” in coproduction with Warrington Borough 

Council and Health is now open to reserve your free place on this 

link: https://warrpacconf26.eventbrite.co.uk 

 

This is YOUR conference, a whole day dedicated to SEND, an opportunity to connect with 

other families “living the dream”.   The opportunity to sit around the table with the 

professional teams who are responsible for providing the services you and your family use. 

Learn, explore, enjoy a day for you, a free lunch and plenty of tea, coffee and tissues!   

 

The conference will start with a marketplace of professionals from 9.00am - if you can call in 

some help with the school run, it would be worth checking this out.  The main conference runs 

from 9.30 to 2.30 and is free to all our members - parents/carers and professionals.  Not a 

member yet? Sign up here. 

 

Gail Hall  

Vice-Chair WarrPAC 

https://warrpacconf26.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://warrpacconf26.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://www.warrpac.org/contact-us


 

 

 

Check in and Chat Sessions 

We have booked in our next year of "Check in and Chat" sessions and are lining professionals 

up to join us in future sessions. 

 

All sessions  are available to reserve on our EVENTS PAGE which we will keep updated with 

topics and professionals as and when they become available. 

These sessions are free to attend for all parents and carers of children and young people with 

SEND in Warrington.  Come along and join us for a warm drink.  You don't have to be a 

member and your child does not need to have a formal diagnosis to attend. 

 

All of our sessions are currently planned for 10am - 12pm so pencil these into your diary: 

 

Monday 9th Feb BOOK NOW 

TUESDAY 10TH MARCH BOOK NOW FOR OUR ANNUAL WORKING TOGETHER CONFERENCE 

Monday 30th March 

Friday 24th April 

Monday 11th May 

Friday 22nd May 

Friday 12th June 

Friday 3rd July 

Monday 13th July 

Friday 11th September 

Monday 21st September 

Friday 9th October 

Monday 19th October 

Friday 6th November 

Monday 23rd November 

Friday 11th December 

  

Note: "Sandy Lane Children's Centre" has recently been renamed "Sandy Lane Family Hub 

Centre"  The map below gives a more detailed layout of the area. 

https://www.warrpac.org/events
https://www.warrpac.org/check-in-and-chat-monday-9th-february
https://warrpacconf26.eventbrite.co.uk/


 

 

  

 


